9.00

9.15

10.45
11.50

14.00

15.05

16.00

16.30

BSVP AUTUMN MEETING 2023
LIVER PATHOLOGY

23rd and 24th of September at the Royal Veterinary College
(Hawkshead Ln, Brookmans Park, Hatfield AL9 7TA)

John Cullen (Keynote speaker), VMD, PhD, DipACVP - Professor

Emeritus, NCSU College of Veterinary Medicine

Michal Neta, DVM, PhD, DipACVP(ClinPath)

Will Bayton, MRCVS, DipECVIM-CA - Dick White Referrals

Housekeeping and introduction
The good liver biopsy - JC
Breakfast break
Congenital vascular disorders - JC
Chronic hepatitis - JC
Lunch Break

Canine chronic hepatitis in clinical practice — What’s
new? - WB

Prevalence of feline liver disease in the UK and how
we manage them - WB

BSVP Green Labs Competition winners: sharing
ideas for greener labs - Sandra Dawson and Rachel
Garty and teams

Coffee Break

BSVP AGM

E Register here
"

9.00

10.30
11.35

13.45

14.55

16.00

Early bird tickets available
until 25th of August!

Congenital biliary disorders - JC
Breakfast break
Viral hepatitis in dogs, cats and horses - JC

Primary neoplasia of the liver — diagnostic dilemmas -
JC

Lunch break
Poster Q&A (bursary winners)
Tips and tricks in liver pathology - JC

Clinical pathology (topic TBC) - MN

Coffee Break

Clinical pathology (topic TBC) - MN

Kindly sponsored by:

5Finn

The Veterinary Pathologists


https://cvent.me/Ln728k
https://www.bsvp.org/
http://www.finnpathologists.com/

