

BSVP AUTUMN MEETING 2023 LIVER PATHOLOGY

23rd and 24th of September at the Royal Veterinary College (Hawkshead Ln, Brookmans Park, Hatfield AL9 7TA)

Speakers

John Cullen (Keynote speaker), VMD, PhD, DipACVP - Professor Emeritus, NCSU College of Veterinary Medicine

Michal Neta, DVM, PhD, DipACVP(ClinPath)

Will Bayton, MRCVS, DipECVIM-CA - Dick White Referrals

Saturday (23rd)

Sunday (24th)

9.00	Housekeeping and introduction	9.00	Congenital biliary disorders - JC
9.15	The good liver biopsy - JC		Breakfast break
	Breakfast break	10.30	Viral hepatitis in dogs, cats and horses - JC
10.45	Congenital vascular disorders - JC	11.35	Primary neoplasia of the liver – diagnostic dilemmas -
11.50	Chronic hepatitis - JC		JC
	Lunch Break		Lunch break Poster Q&A (bursary winners)
14.00	Canine chronic hepatitis in clinical practice – What's new? - WB	13.45	Tips and tricks in liver pathology - JC
15.05	Prevalence of feline liver disease in the UK and how we manage them - \ensuremath{WB}	14.55	Clinical pathology (topic TBC) - MN
16.00	BSVP Green Labs Competition winners: sharing ideas for greener labs - Sandra Dawson and Rachel Garty and teams Coffee Break		Coffee Break
		16.00	Clinical pathology (topic TBC) - MN
16.30	BSVP AGM		



Register **here**

Early bird tickets available until 25th of August!

Kindly sponsored by:

